LEGO | Venasaur, Charizard and Blastoise

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Aarron Nicholls 34 Jorge Bloomfield 67 Adrian Miron

2 Randel Marshall 35 Declan Seddon 68 Simon Hayward
3 Dan Pobjoy 36 Joe Mead 69 Liam Dooley

4 Stephen Seddon 37 John Cameron 70 Bartosz Oman

5 Adrian Miron 38 Clifford Townley 71 Thomas Hinksman
6 Josh Wright 39 Peter Oliphant 72 James Melville

7 Andrew Cooper 40 Steven Hunter 73 Chris Brand

8 Peter Goatly 41 Liam Williams 74 John Cameron

9 Adrian Miron 42 Liam Dooley 75 Thomas Sillick
10 David Miller-shakesby 43 Charlie Button 76 Dan Warren
11 Nathan Warren 44 Carlos Lee 77 Peter Goatly
12 Sade Hardwick 45 Liam Field 78 Jon Hayes

13 John Cameron 46 Steve Maurice 79 Kyle Cardno
14 Adrian Miron 47 Matthew Rawlings 80 Max Gleaves
15 Grant Fraser 48 David Hobson 81 Matthew Rawlings
16 Shaun Berry 49 Bailey Jacques 82 Adam Pospichal
17 Andrew Naylor 50 Stefan Taylor 83 James Watling
18 Christian Montilva Aranda 51 Mark Odams 84 Liam Williams
20 Jack Hickman 52 Craig Beverley 85 Danielle Lilley
21 Scott Allford 53 Anthony Clarke 86 David Mcgovern
22 Kev Welsh 54 Steve Maurice 87 Marcus Head
23 Jonathan Townsend 55 Thomas Lloyd 88 Rhys Darby

24 Michael Taylor 56 Graham Ward 89 Jordan Mason
25 Rachel Nicholls 57 Anthony Clarke 90 Christopher Montgomery
26 Deephang Limbu 58 Karl Dawson 91 Dan Pobjoy
27 Stephen Seddon 60 Christopher Gannon 92 Chris Daley

28 Paul Adams 61 Anthony Clarke 93 Ben Gazzard
29 David Miller-shakesby 62 Dan Warren 94 Matthew Rawlings
30 David Elliott 63 Alex Brown 95 Matt Bullen

31 Kyra Shippey 64 George Cooper 96 Ben Gazzard
32 Christopher Montgomery 65 Sade Hardwick 97 Christopher Gannon
33 Ben Gazzard 66 Adam Knott 98 Reece Wisdom

*Correct answer: 4. « Total: 360 < Draw: March 2, 2026 8:30 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 4



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

Ticket No. Name

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Ben Stubb
Anthony Clarke
George Brown
Stuart Humberstone
Rachel Nicholls
Daniel Tipton
Richard Elliott
Matthew Rawlings
Christopher Gannon
Rachael Jackson
Ben Sturgess
Alan Morrison
Ben Stubb
Peter Goatly
Paul Atkinson-smith
Megan Etches
Ryan Brooks
Josh Cowlishaw
Steve Maurice
Leianne Jennings
Anthony Brownless
Thomas Lloyd
Clifford Townley
Stevie Bracewell-jones
Karl Dawson
Tyler Davies
Phil Sherwood
Jack Lynch
Blaine Kerry
Tyler Amos
Dave Boyle

Janet Quinney

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Ticket No. Name

Joshua Elliott
David Simpson
Anthony Brownless
Clifford Townley
Clifford Townley
Paul Adams
Alex Brown
Ben Bethell
Brian O&€™connell
Shaun Hughes
Jon Pearce
Scott Allford
John Ramsay
Lorna Grey
Dean Pugh
Leianne Jennings
Declan Seddon
Dave Lacy
Daniel Tipton
Christopher Ball
Joshua Saunders
Steve Maurice
Paul Butler
Duncan Hepburn
Max Gleaves
Scott Allford
Josh Jones
Adam Grubb
Peter Goatly
Leon Osullivan
Paul Adams

Shane Parker

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

LEGO | Venasaur, Charizard and Blastoise

Ticket No. Name

Anthony Clarke
Josh Jones
Matthew Rawlings
Mark Hampson
Thomas Lloyd
Anthony Brownless
David Simpson
Matthew Rawlings
David Miller-shakesby
Liam Thornton
Adam Grubb
Robbie Lamb
Chris Daley
Matthew Rawlings
Peter Goatly
Matthew Rawlings
Rhys Owens
Sin Hang Cheung
Gurkaran Jutla
Sean Atherton
Ryan Hill
Peter Goatly
Anthony Clarke
Matthew Rawlings
Dean Lomas
Kyle Cardno
Liam Clarkson
Jack Irwin
Karen Reed
Liam Field
Ciaran Cherrie

Adam Pospichal

*Correct answer: 4.

e Total: 360 + Draw: March 2, 2026 8:30 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 2 of 4



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

LEGO | Venasaur, Charizard and Blastoise

Ticket No. Name

196
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
227
228
229

Sean Atherton
Tim Spencer
David Miller-shakesby
John Larkin
Dean Lomas
Lee Ritson
Lorna Grey
lan Scrivens
Clifford Townley
David Elliott
Daryl Watts
Michael Hikins
Tyler Davies
Dean Pugh
Robbie Lamb
Simon Hayward
Justin Merralls
Leianne Jennings
Ryan Hill
Clifford Townley
Robbie Lamb
Kev Welsh
Kyra Shippey
Shane Parker
Clifford Townley
Tommi Lewis
Lee West
Peter Goatly
Terry Wright
Craig Alexander
Danny Mcginty
Dan Pobjoy

230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

Scott Allford
Christopher Winston
Ryan Morris
Liam Williams
Tyler Amos
Ben Gazzard
Mitchel Hall
Shane Parker
Dan Pobjoy
Phil Sherwood
Janet Quinney
Anthony Brownless
Peter Goatly
Rhys Owens
Jake Baker
Sam Shorrock
Steve Maurice
Declan Seddon
Jordan Reid
Jodie Foster
Scott Allford
Tyler Amos
Adam Pospichal
Aaron Holt
Adrian Brown
Jack Hickman
Jodie Foster
Shaun Hughes
Jack Jones
Matthew Higginbottom
Lee Lee Brett

Max Gleaves

263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295

Rhys Owens
Dan Warren
Liam Dooley
Dave Lacy
Sade Hardwick
Shane Parker
Liam Clarkson
Benjamin Keene
Joe Lindsley
Roxanne Crabtree
Siobhan Clark
Shane Parker
David Simpson
lan Johnson
Jack Hickman
Ben Gazzard
Luke Badoc
Adrian Miron
Reece Wisdom
Tim Spencer
Sam Henderson
Damian Lesniewski
Hannah Killas
Clifford Townley
Christopher Montgomery
Jonathan Townsend
Thomas Lloyd
Rachel Nicholls
Toby Duke
Kristian Kynaston-evans
Max Gleaves
Natalie Duffield

*Correct answer: 4.

e Total: 360 + Draw: March 2, 2026 8:30 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 3 of 4



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

LEGO | Venasaur, Charizard and Blastoise

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

296 Clifford Townley 330 Chris Daley 363 Josh Wright
297 Adrian Miron 331 Chris Daley 364 Grant Fraser
299 Callum Mcintyre 332 Shane Parker 365 Bailey Jacques
300 Richard Elliott 333 Janet Quinney 366 Adrian Miron
301 Clifford Townley 334 Lee West 367 Lee West
302 Adrian Miron 335 Saffron Taylor 368 Jon Hayes
303 John Cameron 336 Sin Hang Cheung 369 Liam Williams
304 Sin Hang Cheung 337 Jorge Bloomfield 370 Dale Bilbey
305 Daniel King 338 Matthew Rawlings

306 Jack Jones 339 Tyler Davies

307 Ben Stubb 340 Liam Clarkson

308 Chris Daley 341 John Ramsay

309 Matthew Kent 342 Janet Quinney

310 Craig Alexander 343 Dan Warren

311 Shane Parker 344 Martin Quinney

313 Marcus Head 345 Bradley Pantall

314 Declan Seddon 346 Liam Williams

315 Rachel Nicholls 347 David Miller-shakesby

316 Anthony Clarke 349 Rhys Owens

317 Robbie Lamb 350 Ryan Hill

318 Nathan Mcfarlane 351 Lee West

319 Sean Brennan 352 Marcus Head

320 D Wright 353 Sin Hang Cheung

321 Rhys Owens 354 Grant Fraser

322 Clifford Townley 355 Peter Goatly

323 Steven Hunter 356 Kev Welsh

324 Phil Sherwood 357 Joe Mines

325 Robbie Lamb 358 David Pollock

326 James Burton 359 Daniel King

327 Sin Hang Cheung 360 Dan Pobjoy

328 Peter Oliphant 361 Ben Ganley

329 Rachel Nicholls 362 Shane Parker

*Correct answer: 4. « Total: 360 < Draw: March 2, 2026 8:30 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 4



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

