



Ticket No.	Name
1	Aarron Nicholls
2	Randel Marshall
3	Dan Pobjoy
4	Stephen Seddon
5	Adrian Miron
6	Josh Wright
7	Andrew Cooper
8	Peter Goatly
9	Adrian Miron
10	David Miller-shakesby
11	Nathan Warren
12	Sade Hardwick
13	John Cameron
14	Adrian Miron
15	Grant Fraser
16	Shaun Berry
17	Andrew Naylor
18	Christian Montilva Aranda
20	Jack Hickman
21	Scott Allford
22	Kev Welsh
23	Jonathan Townsend
24	Michael Taylor
25	Rachel Nicholls
26	Deephang Limbu
27	Stephen Seddon
28	Paul Adams
29	David Miller-shakesby
30	David Elliott
31	Kyra Shippey
32	Christopher Montgomery
33	Ben Gazzard

Ticket No.	Name
34	Jorge Bloomfield
35	Declan Seddon
36	Joe Mead
37	John Cameron
38	Clifford Townley
39	Peter Oliphant
40	Steven Hunter
41	Liam Williams
42	Liam Dooley
43	Charlie Button
44	Carlos Lee
45	Liam Field
46	Steve Maurice
47	Matthew Rawlings
48	David Hobson
49	Bailey Jacques
50	Stefan Taylor
51	Mark Odams
52	Craig Beverley
53	Anthony Clarke
54	Steve Maurice
55	Thomas Lloyd
56	Graham Ward
57	Anthony Clarke
58	Karl Dawson
60	Christopher Gannon
61	Anthony Clarke
62	Dan Warren
63	Alex Brown
64	George Cooper
65	Sade Hardwick
66	Adam Knott

Ticket No.	Name
67	Adrian Miron
68	Simon Hayward
69	Liam Dooley
70	Bartosz Oman
71	Thomas Hinksman
72	James Melville
73	Chris Brand
74	John Cameron
75	Thomas Sillick
76	Dan Warren
77	Peter Goatly
78	Jon Hayes
79	Kyle Cardno
80	Max Gleaves
81	Matthew Rawlings
82	Adam Pospichal
83	James Watling
84	Liam Williams
85	Danielle Lilley
86	David MCGovern
87	Marcus Head
88	Rhys Darby
89	Jordan Mason
90	Christopher Montgomery
91	Dan Pobjoy
92	Chris Daley
93	Ben Gazzard
94	Matthew Rawlings
95	Matt Bullen
96	Ben Gazzard
97	Christopher Gannon
98	Reece Wisdom



Ticket No.	Name
99	Ben Stubb
100	Anthony Clarke
101	George Brown
102	Stuart Humberstone
103	Rachel Nicholls
104	Daniel Tipton
105	Richard Elliott
106	Matthew Rawlings
107	Christopher Gannon
108	Rachael Jackson
109	Ben Sturgess
110	Alan Morrison
111	Ben Stubb
112	Peter Goatly
113	Paul Atkinson-smith
114	Megan Etches
115	Ryan Brooks
116	Josh Cowlishaw
117	Steve Maurice
118	Leianne Jennings
119	Anthony Brownless
120	Thomas Lloyd
121	Clifford Townley
123	Stevie Bracewell-jones
124	Karl Dawson
125	Tyler Davies
126	Phil Sherwood
127	Jack Lynch
128	Blaine Kerry
129	Tyler Amos
130	Dave Boyle
131	Janet Quinney

Ticket No.	Name
132	Joshua Elliott
133	David Simpson
134	Anthony Brownless
135	Clifford Townley
136	Clifford Townley
137	Paul Adams
138	Alex Brown
139	Ben Bethell
140	Brian Oâ€™connell
141	Shaun Hughes
142	Jon Pearce
143	Scott Allford
144	John Ramsay
145	Lorna Grey
146	Dean Pugh
147	Leianne Jennings
148	Declan Seddon
149	Dave Lacy
150	Daniel Tipton
151	Christopher Ball
152	Joshua Saunders
153	Steve Maurice
154	Paul Butler
155	Duncan Hepburn
156	Max Gleaves
157	Scott Allford
158	Josh Jones
159	Adam Grubb
160	Peter Goatly
161	Leon Osullivan
162	Paul Adams
163	Shane Parker

Ticket No.	Name
164	Anthony Clarke
165	Josh Jones
166	Matthew Rawlings
167	Mark Hampson
168	Thomas Lloyd
169	Anthony Brownless
170	David Simpson
171	Matthew Rawlings
172	David Miller-shakesby
173	Liam Thornton
174	Adam Grubb
175	Robbie Lamb
176	Chris Daley
177	Matthew Rawlings
178	Peter Goatly
179	Matthew Rawlings
180	Rhys Owens
181	Sin Hang Cheung
182	Gurkaran Jutla
183	Sean Atherton
184	Ryan Hill
185	Peter Goatly
186	Anthony Clarke
187	Matthew Rawlings
188	Dean Lomas
189	Kyle Cardno
190	Liam Clarkson
191	Jack Irwin
192	Karen Reed
193	Liam Field
194	Ciaran Cherrie
195	Adam Pospichal



Ticket No.	Name
196	Sean Atherton
198	Tim Spencer
199	David Miller-shakesby
200	John Larkin
201	Dean Lomas
202	Lee Ritson
203	Lorna Grey
204	Ian Scrivens
205	Clifford Townley
206	David Elliott
207	Daryl Watts
208	Michael Hikins
209	Tyler Davies
210	Dean Pugh
211	Robbie Lamb
212	Simon Hayward
213	Justin Merralls
214	Leianne Jennings
215	Ryan Hill
216	Clifford Townley
217	Robbie Lamb
218	Kev Welsh
219	Kyra Shippey
220	Shane Parker
221	Clifford Townley
222	Tommi Lewis
223	Lee West
224	Peter Goatly
225	Terry Wright
227	Craig Alexander
228	Danny Mcginty
229	Dan Pobjoy

Ticket No.	Name
230	Scott Allford
231	Christopher Winston
232	Ryan Morris
233	Liam Williams
234	Tyler Amos
235	Ben Gazzard
236	Mitchel Hall
237	Shane Parker
238	Dan Pobjoy
239	Phil Sherwood
240	Janet Quinney
241	Anthony Brownless
242	Peter Goatly
243	Rhys Owens
244	Jake Baker
245	Sam Shorrocks
246	Steve Maurice
247	Declan Seddon
248	Jordan Reid
249	Jodie Foster
250	Scott Allford
251	Tyler Amos
252	Adam Pospichal
253	Aaron Holt
254	Adrian Brown
256	Jack Hickman
257	Jodie Foster
258	Shaun Hughes
259	Jack Jones
260	Matthew Higginbottom
261	Lee Lee Brett
262	Max Gleaves

Ticket No.	Name
263	Rhys Owens
264	Dan Warren
265	Liam Dooley
266	Dave Lacy
267	Sade Hardwick
268	Shane Parker
269	Liam Clarkson
270	Benjamin Keene
271	Joe Lindsley
272	Roxanne Crabtree
274	Siobhan Clark
275	Shane Parker
276	David Simpson
277	Ian Johnson
278	Jack Hickman
279	Ben Gazzard
280	Luke Badoc
281	Adrian Miron
282	Reece Wisdom
283	Tim Spencer
284	Sam Henderson
285	Damian Lesniewski
286	Hannah Killas
287	Clifford Townley
288	Christopher Montgomery
289	Jonathan Townsend
290	Thomas Lloyd
291	Rachel Nicholls
292	Toby Duke
293	Kristian Kynaston-evans
294	Max Gleaves
295	Natalie Duffield



Ticket No.	Name
296	Clifford Townley
297	Adrian Miron
299	Callum Mcintyre
300	Richard Elliott
301	Clifford Townley
302	Adrian Miron
303	John Cameron
304	Sin Hang Cheung
305	Daniel King
306	Jack Jones
307	Ben Stubb
308	Chris Daley
309	Matthew Kent
310	Craig Alexander
311	Shane Parker
313	Marcus Head
314	Declan Seddon
315	Rachel Nicholls
316	Anthony Clarke
317	Robbie Lamb
318	Nathan Mcfarlane
319	Sean Brennan
320	D Wright
321	Rhys Owens
322	Clifford Townley
323	Steven Hunter
324	Phil Sherwood
325	Robbie Lamb
326	James Burton
327	Sin Hang Cheung
328	Peter Oliphant
329	Rachel Nicholls

Ticket No.	Name
330	Chris Daley
331	Chris Daley
332	Shane Parker
333	Janet Quinney
334	Lee West
335	Saffron Taylor
336	Sin Hang Cheung
337	Jorge Bloomfield
338	Matthew Rawlings
339	Tyler Davies
340	Liam Clarkson
341	John Ramsay
342	Janet Quinney
343	Dan Warren
344	Martin Quinney
345	Bradley Pantall
346	Liam Williams
347	David Miller-shakesby
349	Rhys Owens
350	Ryan Hill
351	Lee West
352	Marcus Head
353	Sin Hang Cheung
354	Grant Fraser
355	Peter Goatly
356	Kev Welsh
357	Joe Mines
358	David Pollock
359	Daniel King
360	Dan Pobjoy
361	Ben Ganley
362	Shane Parker

Ticket No.	Name
363	Josh Wright
364	Grant Fraser
365	Bailey Jacques
366	Adrian Miron
367	Lee West
368	Jon Hayes
369	Liam Williams
370	Dale Bilbey